Blutspenden in 25494 BORSTEL-HOHENRADEN bis zum 25.07.2025

Di
Mi
Di
Do
Di
Fr

20.05.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

04.06.2025
14:00-18:00 Uhr

10.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

26.06.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

22.07.2025
16:00-19:30 Uhr

25.07.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Prisdorf 25497
Gemeindezentrum Prisdorf
Hudenbarg 5

Rellingen 25462

Gemeinde Rellingen, Rathaus Sitzungstrakt

Hauptstr. 60

Tangstedt 25499
Gemeindezentrum Tangstedt
Brummerackerweg 5

Hasloh 25474
Peter-Lunding-Grundschule
Schulstr. 21

Kummerfeld 25495
Alte Grundschule Kummerfeld
Bundesstr. 72

Pinneberg 25421
DRK-Treffpunkt Pinneberg
Berliner Str. 11



